



National Consultative Workshop

'Alternative Water Storage Concepts in Spate Areas of Pakistan'

June 24th, 2014 at Serena Hotel, Islamabad

AGENDA

TIME	ACTIVITY	REMARKS
	PLENARY SESSI Chief Guest– Mr. Sham	
0900-0930	Registration	
0930-0940	Recitation	
0940-0950	Welcome Address and Remarks	Dr. Shahid Ahmad Water Resources Management Expert
0950-1045	Alternative Water Storage Concepts in Spate Areas of Pakistan	Dr. Shahid Ahmad Water Resources Management Expert
1045-1100	Inaugural Address by the Chief Guest	Mr. Shamsul Mulk President, Board of Governor SOPREST
1100-1115	Tea Break	
	TECHNICAL SESS	
	(Small Dams - Issues and Fu Chair - Mr.NaseebUllah I	
1115-1130	Small Dams in Balochistan – Issues and Future Prospects	Mr. Imran Rahim Durrani Project Director 100 Dams Projects, Balochistan
1130-1145	Small Dams in Khyber Pakhtunkhwa – Issues and Future Prospects	Mr. Mohammad Iqbal Director General Small Dams, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
1145-1200	Small Dams in Punjab – Issues and Future Prospects	Mr. Haroon Ahmad Khan Project Director Small Dams Organization, Punjab
1200-1215	Small Dams in Sindh – Issues and Future Prospects	Nominated Person Engr. Waqar Ahmad Qadri Small Dams Organization, Hyderabad

1215-1230	Small Dams in AJK – Issues and Future Prospects	Mr. Basharat Hussain Director Irrigation, AJK Also present GB
1230-1245	Small Dams in FATA – Issues and Future Prospects	Nominated Person: Mr. Awal Hassan Dawar Deputy Director Irrigation, FATA
1245-1300	Small Dams in GB – Issues and Future Prospects	Regret Mr. Sher Jahan Director Water Management, GB
1300-1310	Concluding Remarks	Mr. Naseeb Ullah Khan Bazai Secretary Irrigation and Power Department
		and to the Department
1310-1400	Lunch and Prayers	ganen and r one. 2 spannien
1310-1400	Lunch and Prayers CONCLUDING SES Chief Guest- Mr. Shar	SSION
1310-1400 1400-1500	CONCLUDING SES	SSION
	CONCLUDING SES Chief Guest– Mr. Shar	Facilitated by Dr. Shahid Ahmad Mr. Shamsul Mulk President, Board of Governor
1400-1500	CONCLUDING SES Chief Guest- Mr. Shar Discussions and Recap	SSION nsul Mulk Facilitated by Dr. Shahid Ahmad Mr. Shamsul Mulk President,